Weekend Warriors Bass Club
                                     Month: May 2013
	Name
	#
Fish
	Weight
	Place
	Finish
Points
	Big Fish
 Points
	Limit
Points
	               Total Points

	Don Callaghan/Darrell Daugherty
	5
	20.10
	1st
	106
	3
	3
	112

	Rick Arnold/Jim Jones
	5
	9.28
	12th
	89
	
	3
	92

	John Darr/Joe Lewis
	5
	14.44
	4th
	97
	
	3
	100

	Billy Myers/Barry Norton
	5
	15.70
	3rd
	98
	
	3
	101

	Dale Pitstik/Glen Dampier
	5
	12.16
	7th
	94
	
	3
	97

	Dustin Jenkins/Steve Pennington
	5
	13.50
	6th
	95
	
	3
	98

	Ron Bennett/Dan Kitchens
	0
	0
	19th
	65
	
	
	65

	Bobby Flowers/Bob Flowers
	2
	3.88
	18th
	83
	
	
	83

	Elton Dufrain/Gary Padget
	5
	9.82
	11th
	90
	
	3
	93

	Billy Bauknight/Kyle Slaughter
	3
	7.24
	13th
	88
	
	
	88

	Brian Fish
	0
	0
	19th
	65
	
	
	65

	Leaf Sheppard/Lee Barbee
	3
	4.16
	16th
	85
	
	
	85

	Kevin& Lisa Heard
	5
	14.24
	5th
	96
	
	3
	99

	Name
	#
fish
	Weight
	Place
	Finish
Points
	Big Fish Points
	Limit Points
	Total Points

	 Matt & Rich Liberaeore
	0
	0
	19th
	65
	
	
	65

	Curt Huff/Dan Chesko
	0
	0
	19TH
	65
	
	
	65

	Bud Morin/John Huff
	5
	11.26
	8TH
	93
	
	3
	96

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Vince Edwards/Rodney Grovier
	4
	10.62
	9TH
	92
	
	
	92

	Jonny Bass/Mark Smith
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dennis French/Matt Tallacksen
	3
	5.88
	15TH
	86
	
	
	86

	Kenny Bush/Shelton Smith
	1
	3.96
	17TH
	84
	
	
	84

	Tim Burton/Derik Crouch
	5
	18.43
	2ND
	99
	
	3
	102

	TJ Journagin/Josh Dubalt
	4
	10.58
	10th
	91
	
	
	91

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	














	
	
	
	
	
	
	


























